
 Adult Small Groups                                
ClearBranch

DRAFT 2021                            Summer/Fall 
Sessions In CBC

Room No
Day of the 

Week Time Group Name Topic of Study Leader(s) Audience Mission Supported

No. on 
Role

W 104 Sunday 8:00 AM
Men's Bible 
Study Corinthians Jarek Olszak Adult Men

Café Sunday 11:00 AM
Sermon 
Discussion Various David Phillips All Adults

The 
Backyard Sunday 11:00 AM

Family 
Discipleship Various Melanie Schuler & Others Parents of Kids 37

Prayer 
Chapel 
W108 Sunday 11:00 AM

Mostly 
Boomers 2nd Corinthians George Prewet

Mostly Boomers(50 
+)

W107 Sunday 11:00 AM In the Middle Various David & Beverly Shelton
Adults of Grown 
Children 20

W106 Sunday 11:00 AM Cross Talk Various Susan Metts
Adults of Grown 
Children India 19

W105 Sunday 11:00 AM
Parents of 
Small Kids Various Steven Jackson

Parents of Small 
Children

W104 Sunday 11:00 AM VACANT

W103 Sunday 11:00 AM Alpha Origin of Christianity Joel Dobbs
Beginning 
Christians 16

Bookstore Sunday 11:00 AM
Bookstore 
Broads Women's Studies

Diane Olszak & Diane 
Babcock Adult Women 21

Children 
Annex CR Sunday 11:00 AM

Women 
Topics Single Life Experiences Dayle Goodwin

Young Single 
Females

Children 
Annex CR Sunday 11:00 AM

Young Men 
Topics Kingdom & Men Rising Josh Phillips Young Men

Various 
Homes Sunday 11:00 AM

Young 
Married 
Adults Various Studies

Micah & Hannah Shelton                    
Kerry &Addi Hendrick

Young Married 
Adults

Bookstore
1st Monday 

(Only) 9:30 AM
Crafter's for 
Christ Various Craft Activities

Alice Turner and Sue 
Condrey All Adults 24

W 108 
(Prayer 
Chapel) Tuesday 9:30 AM

Study of the 
Bible Chapters in Bible Debbie Edwards & Others All Adults 7

ON LINE VIA 
ZOOM Tuesday 8:00 PM

Ordinary 
Lives Topics on every day life Mark & Ginny Harvard

Topics delt with in 
everyday life

Contact Mark at    
mharvard@clearbranch.org

Beginning 8/18/2021 6:30 PM on Wednesdays CHURCH WIDE SHOWING OF                                                                                      THE 
CHOSEN SEASON 2 AND DISCUSSION WILL BE HELD IN THE SANCTUARY

Sanctuary Wednesday 6:30 PM The Chosen The Chosen Season 2 Vaughn Stafford All Adults Church Wide

W107 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Life After 
Death Various Studies Hall/Hamaker

Grief Support 
Topics TBD

Jack's in 
Argo Friday 6:00 AM

Jack's Men's 
Group Men's Studies Ron Bunch Men Studies 5

Bookstore Friday 9:30 AM
Women of 
Worship Women's Studies Babcock/Dobbs Women's Studies Project Independence 31

 WEDNESDAY NIGHT ADULT SMALL GROUPS WILL START (Continue) ON OCTOBER 13, 2021
W 108 
(Prayer 
Chapel) Wednesday 6:30 PM Bible Buddies Various Studies Carol and Russ Smith Adult Topics 29

W107 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Life After 
Death Various Studies Hall/Hamaker

Grief Support 
Topics 15

W 106 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Sinners and 
Saints Various Studies Linda Williams Adults 13

W 105 Wednesday 6:30 PM "Passages" Romans
Lindsey Baldwin/ 
Facilitator

Everyone is 
Welcome 8

W104 Wednesday 6:30 PM
Dynamic 
Marriage Marriage Topics

Dwayne & Stephanie 
Roberts Married Couples TBD

W103 Wednesday 6:30 PM Spiritual Gifts Topics on Spiritual Gifts Cindy Stafford Adults
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Bookstore Wednesday 6:30 PM

From Ashes 
to Beauty 
(FAB) Women's Topics

Carroll/ Dotson/ Lilly/
Rocket Women's Studies Shoe Boxes & various others 26

Swerve 
Room 
White Bldg Wednesday 6:30 PM

Financial 
Peace Finances Ron and Patty Bunch Adults TBD

8/9/21

For More 
Information, Please 
Contact Disciple 
Chair

(SEE REVERSE FOR CONTACT INFORMATION) Elizabeth Duvall 954-683-3559 Lizzyduvall@yahoo.com

2

mailto:Lizzyduvall@yahoo.com


3



4



First Last Email Phone
Jenny Auvill Auvill jenny.auvil@gmail.com
Jeremy Auvill Auvill jauvil@clearbranch.org
Diane Babcock Babcock dlbab1952@gmail.com
Kathy Jo Baker kathyjobaker@bellsouth.net
Lindsey Baldwin lindsaysizemore@uabmc.edu 205-230-8881
Paul Bauman Bauman baumanpaulj@netscape.net
Crystal Bauman Bauman crystalb12354@gmail.com
Ron Bunch Bunch ronbunch7669@charter.net
Patty Bunch pbunch7669@charter.net, 
Deana Carroll Carroll deanafcarroll@aol.com
Sue Condrey Condrey scondrey@windstream.net
Donna Dexter Dexter ddexter@clearbranch.org
Rita Dobbs Dobbs jhd2166@earthlink.net
Joel Dobbs jhd2166@earthlink.net
Michele Dotson Dotson mwdotson@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Duvall Duval Lizzyduvall@yahoo.com
Debbie Edwards Edwards dbeedwards@aol.com
Dayle Goodwin Goodwin dayletg65@gmail.com
Linda Hall Hall linda186@charter.net
Debbie Hamaker Hamaker debbiehamaker@yahoo.com
Mark Harvard mharvard@clearbranch.org
Ginny Harvard ginnyd@uab.edu
Kerry Hendricks khendricks@hoar.com
Steven Jackson Jackson steviej61@gmail.com
Susan Metts Metts msmetts@gmail.com
Jarek Olszak Olszak jarek@reichcompanies.com
Diane Olszak Olszak pearlolszak@gmail.com
David Phillips Phillips davidandstef5@icloud.com
Josh Phillips Phillips joshphillips61934@gmail.com
George Prewet Prewet georgewprewett@gmail.com
Stephanie & Dwayne Roberts stephroberts72@gmail.com   

Dianna Rocket Rocket diannarockett@aol.com 205-902-8113
Melanie Schuler Schuler mschuler@clearbranch.org
David  Shelton Shelton dshelton@clearbranch.org
Micah Shelton mshelton@clearbranch.org
Carol  Smith Smith marriage42.cs@gmail.com
Russ Smith Smith russell109@centurytel.net
Vaughn Stafford Stafford vstafford@clearbranch.org
Cindy Stafford Stafford orrn712@gmail.com
Alice Turner Turner alizt@aol.com
Linda Williams Williams lwilliams@cpawilliams.com
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W104 Sunday 11:00 AM

Maturin
g 
Christia
ns

20 
Questio
ns 

Paul 
Bauman   
Crystal 
Bauman

Mature 
Christia
ns

THIS 
WILL 
START 
IN 
JANUAR
Y 2022
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